
2022029 Winelands Sportsman Warehouse Cavaliers Mini 1 (Singles Only)
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051325 Winelands

A1

[1] John COETZEE

BYE

3

4

TSA048674

TSA050374

WP

WP

Sebastiano SOLA

Luca GRANVOGL 7-6, 6-7, 10-8

5

6

TSA051145 WP

A3

[4] Peet KARSTEN

BYE

7

8

TSA950017

TSA048769

WP

Winelands

Chevaan DAVIDS

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-2

9

10

TSA050232

TSA051276

WP

Winelands

Leonardo SOLA

Jake DOWNIE 6-1, 6-4

11

12
TSA040417 WP

A6

BYE

[3] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

13

14

TSA048602

TSA050162

WP

WP

Mark BACKEBERG

Jaco SNYMAN 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

15

16
TSA030893 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Wade HERMANUS

[1] John COETZEE

Sebastiano SOLA

5-7, 6-4, 10-5

[4] Peet KARSTEN

Chevaan DAVIDS

6-2, 2-6, 10-4

Leonardo SOLA

[3] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

4-6, 6-1, 10-6

Mark BACKEBERG

[2] Wade HERMANUS

6-2, 6-2

[1] John COETZEE

Chevaan DAVIDS

6-4, 6-3

[3] Goran KRIVOKAPIC

[2] Wade HERMANUS

7-5, 6-2

Chevaan DAVIDS

[2] Wade HERMANUS

6-3, 6-4

Chevaan DAVIDS

[1] John COETZEE

[3] Goran KRIVOKAPIC Walkover

Position 3-4

[1] John COETZEE

Sebastiano SOLA

[4] Peet KARSTEN Walkover

Leonardo SOLA

Mark BACKEBERG Walkover

[4] Peet KARSTEN

Mark BACKEBERG

3-6, 6-4, 10-7

Position 5-8

Mark BACKEBERG

D1

BYE

BYE

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Luca GRANVOGL

E2

BYE

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

E3

Jake DOWNIE

BYE

E4

Jaco SNYMAN

BYE

Luca GRANVOGL

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-1

Jake DOWNIE

Jaco SNYMAN

6-4, 6-2

Luca GRANVOGL

Jaco SNYMAN

Walkover

Position 9-16

Luca GRANVOGL



Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

Jake DOWNIE Walkover

Position 11-12

Roelof Willem  VAN DER MERWE

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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